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Reporting Date: October 2014
Page: Entire Site

Page Views by Month Report Summary
October 2014 to date September 2014 October 2013

 Total 483,077 639,326 515,532

Page Views Report Details
Day  October 2014  Previous Month  Previous Year

1. Wed, October 01, 2014 17,456 16,554 20,002
2. Thu, October 02, 2014 18,060 24,986 16,905
3. Fri, October 03, 2014 16,156 25,795 17,723
4. Sat, October 04, 2014 15,252 23,292 15,704
5. Sun, October 05, 2014 13,726 19,372 12,028
6. Mon, October 06, 2014 18,920 17,451 13,236
7. Tue, October 07, 2014 17,970 18,119 17,707
8. Wed, October 08, 2014 15,942 19,918 16,468
9. Thu, October 09, 2014 15,499 21,734 14,854
10. Fri, October 10, 2014 15,447 19,291 13,947
11. Sat, October 11, 2014 14,034 19,479 17,417
12. Sun, October 12, 2014 18,800 16,695 13,703
13. Mon, October 13, 2014 19,800 18,933 13,484
14. Tue, October 14, 2014 15,916 35,979 18,842
15. Wed, October 15, 2014 15,348 40,467 16,480
16. Thu, October 16, 2014 16,931 31,269 17,463
17. Fri, October 17, 2014 18,938 27,466 14,096
18. Sat, October 18, 2014 15,665 22,345 13,926
19. Sun, October 19, 2014 23,631 21,078 13,111
20. Mon, October 20, 2014 24,574 15,615 11,473
21. Tue, October 21, 2014 23,756 14,859 22,626
22. Wed, October 22, 2014 16,510 17,903 18,095
23. Thu, October 23, 2014 15,177 24,181 14,641
24. Fri, October 24, 2014 17,185 18,418 14,656
25. Sat, October 25, 2014 13,954 16,007 16,933
26. Sun, October 26, 2014 15,063 17,480 12,974
27. Mon, October 27, 2014 18,063 16,164 15,264
28. Tue, October 28, 2014 15,187 19,675 25,465
29. Wed, October 29, 2014 117 20,995 22,130
30. Thu, October 30, 2014 0 17,806 25,258
31. Fri, October 31, 2014 0 0 18,921
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